N°

65
32
67
78
66
10

84
38

57
63

37
36

40
21
24
39
70
69
76
44
99
43

53
51
20
33
45

ARRIVO
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COGNOME E NOME

COCCO Filippo
CERQUA Ciro
MONGELLI Giuseppe
D'OSPINA Gabriele
TAMBINI Daniele
PALASCIANO Laura
CALVINO Daniela

CARLUCCIO Enrico Maria

MEONI Leonardo
NANNETTI Roberta
LANG Enrico Maria
GIARACUNI Giulia
TOTI Isabella
GRADI Marco
FULIGNI Tommaso
GIANNUZZI Sabrina
BASILE Anna
LOCONTE Graziano
PETRUZZI Matilde
PIARULLI Rosa
TATANO Stefano

DE NEGRI Giorgio Paolo

GRECO Antonio
CALAMAI Monica
PIGNATA Antonio

PAOLINO Mario
CANTORE CeSARE

RIBATTI Giuseppe
TINELLI Antonio
GIANFRATE Graziana
NANCHI Alex
GUARENGH]I Lorenzo

ANNO

88
69
97
96
90
70
69
69
71
93
66
98
66
69
74
97
99
83
73
68
83
63
74

40
66
67

72
67
76
98
70

CAT.
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M40

M40
M40

M45

M45
M40
M35

M25
M35
M40
M25
M45
M35
M55
M70
M45
M45

M40
M45
M35

M40

1° TROFEO LE DUE SORELLE
TORRE DELL'ORSO 01 SETTEMBRE 2012
RISULTATI km 5,2 ASSOLUTI
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ID.COD.

FIN-144988

SOCIETA'

ALTO RENO DE AKKER

CAM-0006416 NANTES CLUB MASTER

PUG-010920
PUG-9399
EMI-003236
LAZ-023122
CAM-00524
PUG-010704
TOS-030091
EMI-014056
LAZ-000764
PUG-11099
TOS-039766
TOS-012534
MAR-014309
PUG-012096
PUG-013889
TOS-036575
PUG-000387
PUG-2166
TOS-042811
LAZ-051341
PUG-004147
TOS-2561
CAL008182

PUG-021530

PUG-16476
PUG-020502
PUG-013152

CAL-6735

EMI-025739

ICOS SPORTING CLUB
FIMCO SPORT

ALTO RENO DE AKKER

C.C. ANIENE

NANTES CLUB MASTER

HYDROPOLIS
AMATORI PRATO

ALTO RENO DE AKKER

ZERO9
FIMCO SPORT
AMATORI PRATO
AMATORI PRATO
AMATORI PRATO
OTRE'
OTRE'
AMATORI PRATO
OTRE’
PLANET ANDRIA
AMATORI PRATO
LAZIO NUOTO
ICOS SPORTING CLUB

FIRENZE NUOTA MASTER

LACINIA NUOTO
ICOS SPORTING CLUB

IDROPOLIS POGGIRDO

PLANET ANDRIA
OTRE'
OTRE'

PIANETA SPORT

MASTER NUOTO

TEMPO

01:24:20
01:24:22
01:26:41
01:26:43
01:32:52
01:32:54
01:32:59
01:33:05
01:33:05
01:38:55
01:39:37
01:40:02
01:42:07
01:42:12
01:42:13
01:44:15
01:49:31
01:54:11
01:56:47
01:56:55
02:00:06
02:02:48
02:11:05
02:13:20
02:26:33
02:45:27
02:58:08

RIT
RIT
RIT
RIT
N.P.

RIT=ritirato
N.P.=non partito



N°

63

21

10
24

76

65
32

67
78
66

40
39

36
69

84
38
37

57
70
99
43

44

ARRIVO

10
12
16
17

19

20

13
24
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18
21

15
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14

11
22
26
27
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RISULTATI km 5,2 CATEGORIA

COGNOME E NOME

NANNETTI Roberta
GIARACUNI Giulia
GIANNUZZI Sabrina
BASILE Anna

PETRUZZI Matilde

PALASCIANO Laura
PIARULLI Rosa

TOTI Isabella
CALAMAI Monica

CALVINO Daniela

COCCO Filippo
CERQUA Ciro

MONGELLI Giuseppe
D'OSPINA Gabriele
TAMBINI Daniele

LOCONTE Graziano
TATANO Stefano

FULIGNI Tommaso
GRECO Antonio

CARLUCCIO Enrico Maria
MEONI Leonardo
GRADI Marco

LANG Enrico Maria
DE NEGRI Giorgio Paolo
PAOLINO Mario
CANTORE CeSARE

PIGNATA Antonio

ANNO

93
98
97
99

73

70
68

66

69

88
69

97
96
90

83
83

74
74

69
71
69

66
63
66
67

40

CAT.

L S

M35

M40
M40

M45
M55

M25
M25

M35
M35

M40
M40
M40

M45
M45
M45
M45

M70

M T M M

<=L
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ID.COD.

EMI-014056
PUG-11099
PUG-012096
PUG-013889
PUG-000387

LAZ-023122
PUG-2166

TOS-039766
TOS-2561

CAM-00524

FIN-144988

SOCIETA'

ALTO RENO DE AKKER
FIMCO SPORT
OTRE'

OTRE'

OTRE’

C.C. ANIENE
PLANET ANDRIA

AMATORI PRATO
FIRENZE NUOTA MASTER

NANTES CLUB MASTER

ALTO RENO DE AKKER

CAM-0006416 NANTES CLUB MASTER

PUG-010920
PUG-9399
EMI-003236

TOS-036575
TOS-042811

MAR-014309
PUG-004147

PUG-010704
TOS-030091
TOS-012534

LAZ-000764
LAZ-051341

PUG-021530

CALO008182

ICOS SPORTING CLUB
FIMCO SPORT
ALTO RENO DE AKKER

AMATORI PRATO
AMATORI PRATO

AMATORI PRATO
ICOS SPORTING CLUB

HYDROPOLIS
AMATORI PRATO
AMATORI PRATO

ZERO9
LAZIO NUOTO
ICOS SPORTING CLUB
IDROPOLIS POGGIRDO

LACINIA NUOTO

TEMPO

01:38:55
01:40:02
01:44:15
01:49:31

01:56:47

01:32:54
01:56:55

01:42:07
02:13:20

01:32:59

01:24:20
01:24:22

01:26:41
01:26:43
01:32:52

01:54:11
02:00:06

01:42:13
02:11:05

01:33:05
01:33:05
01:42:12

01:39:37
02:02:48
02:45:27
02:58:08

02:26:33



